1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
12
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK SERIES
Securitron’s Shear Aligning Magnalock (SAM) provides 1,200
pounds holding force and fully concealed mounting in aluminum,
wood and steel doors. Concealed lock mounting is an important
feature, enhancing aesthetic appearance. The lock is mortised

Senstat (SC) option.
PART#             DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
SAM     Shear Aligning Magnalock
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK SERIES
SAM
SAM2-24
PART#             DESCRIPTION
SAM2-24       Mini SAM 24VDC
HOW TO ORDER
1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
14
SMLS              Surface Mount Lock Housing
SMSS             Surface Mount Strike Housing
UL: FWAX-SA6635 & GWXT-R13976
UL Canada: FWAX7-SA6635 & GWXT7-R13976
California State Fire Marshall: 3374-0923:101 & 3374-0923:103
                                   ITEM                                                                        APPLICATION USE                                       PART#            ORDERING DESCRIPTION
For specialty applications, the optional surface mount
kit permits the SAM magnet, strike, or both to be sur-
face mounted when mortising is not possible.
12 7/16” x 1 1/2” x 2 1/8”
[316mm x 38mm x 54mm]
SENSTAT:
A SELF-MONITORING SAM
Wiring diagram for Senstat
Shear Aligning Magnalocks.
SAMSC          SAM Senstat
SAM APPROVALS and LISTINGS
U.S. Patent #6,135,515
Other US and Foreign Patents Pending
PATENTS
SAM SURFACE MOUNT KIT
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
                                   ITEM                                                       PART#            ORDERING DESCRIPTION
SAM, SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK
SAM2, MINI SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
SAM         1,200 lb. Shear Aligning Magnalock
SAM2-24           600 lb. Mini SAM 24 VDC
SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK SERIES STANDARD MODELS
ALL SAM MODELS ARE DUAL VOLTAGE
SAM2 AVAILABLE IN 24 VDC ONLY
SHEAR ALIGNING MAGNALOCK SERIES OPTIONS and HARDWARE
The lock that monitors itself!  Securitron’s patented
Senstat option provides a lock status sensing signal